3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I SUI

I FLOKI
.dev

| SHIBA

| RETIK

| FLOKI

T I¥ME/SHIBAFI

10 ETH Airdrop at
getether.xyz

Yz

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxf2fbb6d2a01361de3d412ab8b69374264079f80a

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000002

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lat ]

0.000000000000000001
1 .dev
1.000000000000000000
10,000 OKEN
0.000000000000000001
126,000,000 SHIB

0 10 ETH

0 yz

0d

xDAI &

rl

$ CLAIM ON: [

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

5000$ REWARDS

00$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xf2fbb6d2a01361de3d412ab8b69374264079f80a

Token

Balance

BLAST2L.COM Limited 0d

Coupon

op
A-
2,000 USDT Reward

2,000 USDT Rewanrd

PN

A-

LiquidEther NFT
Voucher

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

USDC NFT Voucher

~

A-

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

$1000 Reward

# Date & time

1 2024-08-18
14:57:30

0 op
1 TN1
her.xyz
.XyzZ
reward at BONEWIN.com

Airdrop

stkether.com NFT Voucher

Airdrop
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at BoneWin.com

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

use-usdt.xyz

Transaction Id Amount

0x1f98493023f16F461965 + 1 .dev

3dbh437e8e40cfe8223c994

9cadec09fd6514d6a0f090
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1f98493023f16f4619653db437e8e40cfe8223c9949cadec09fd6514d6a0f090
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1f98493023f16f4619653db437e8e40cfe8223c9949cadec09fd6514d6a0f090
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1f98493023f16f4619653db437e8e40cfe8223c9949cadec09fd6514d6a0f090

Date & time

2024-06-29
03:04:00

2024-06-29
03:04:00

2024-06-27
01:03:35

2024-06-27
01:03:25

2024-06-07
21:47:50

2024-06-07
21:47:25

2023-12-16
21:40:00

Date & time

2024-06-07
21:47:55

Transaction Id

Ox5bf455ccdc2e80500fdb

ed9574a8daccab61578fecl

4eh9123260cbeces2db7a3

Oxel8bedablBcef9e9070c4

79acat3744cd95e42bc59f

74dd56d017adac36b83e85

Oxf5632f1b901bb58eaee?

320b3f1f320dad117e10cé

520200769dfled4abS5ebS5f7

Oxdcaal827a5df0ddf7448

9695edfa2a719b5068e623

b555aefé676atfad293afbh99

Ox2f76dabfccebbfbf57cS

0932efeb2a347c035¢c95e2

d511db64f88aaS4ee73bfS

Oxfbe7692f45921f0618ac

2TaB8983ebd78ce88b2618a

d5850ch74bbeS4cd3b02be

Ox848ffd8f132bb0Bbfc2c

4cfd87ch21c421574dd436

8b1b4fe3b9587848c30ea’

Transaction Id

Ox1edbd1dd8fb6ced5665¢e0

c5797f6cab8ad3t74828a7

5t02862829ed3903f6d254

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
01 00$ REWARDS

+

0.0000000000000030 v
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
02 r]

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 50,000 OKEN v
+ 250,000 SHIB v
Amount

+ 1 TN1 v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5bf455ccdc2e80500fdbed9574a8dacca61578fec04eb9123260c6ece42db7a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5bf455ccdc2e80500fdbed9574a8dacca61578fec04eb9123260c6ece42db7a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5bf455ccdc2e80500fdbed9574a8dacca61578fec04eb9123260c6ece42db7a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe18beda00cef9e9070c479acaf3744cd95e42bc59f74dd56d017adac36b83e85
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe18beda00cef9e9070c479acaf3744cd95e42bc59f74dd56d017adac36b83e85
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe18beda00cef9e9070c479acaf3744cd95e42bc59f74dd56d017adac36b83e85
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf5632f1b901bb58eaee2320b3f1f320dad117e10c6520200769df1ed4b5eb5f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf5632f1b901bb58eaee2320b3f1f320dad117e10c6520200769df1ed4b5eb5f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf5632f1b901bb58eaee2320b3f1f320dad117e10c6520200769df1ed4b5eb5f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcaa1827a5df0ddf74489695edfa2a719b5068e623b555aef676afad293afb99
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcaa1827a5df0ddf74489695edfa2a719b5068e623b555aef676afad293afb99
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcaa1827a5df0ddf74489695edfa2a719b5068e623b555aef676afad293afb99
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f76dabfccebbfbf57c50932efe69a347c035c95e2d511db64f88aa54ee73bf5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f76dabfccebbfbf57c50932efe69a347c035c95e2d511db64f88aa54ee73bf5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f76dabfccebbfbf57c50932efe69a347c035c95e2d511db64f88aa54ee73bf5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbe7692f45921f0618ac2fa8983ebd78ce88b2618ad5850cb74bbe54cd3b02be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbe7692f45921f0618ac2fa8983ebd78ce88b2618ad5850cb74bbe54cd3b02be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbe7692f45921f0618ac2fa8983ebd78ce88b2618ad5850cb74bbe54cd3b02be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x848ffd8f132bb00bfc2c4cfd87cb21c421574dd4368b1b4fe3b9587848c30ea7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x848ffd8f132bb00bfc2c4cfd87cb21c421574dd4368b1b4fe3b9587848c30ea7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x848ffd8f132bb00bfc2c4cfd87cb21c421574dd4368b1b4fe3b9587848c30ea7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1edbd1dd8f6ce05665e0c5797f6ca68ad3f74828a75f02862829ed3903f6d254
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1edbd1dd8f6ce05665e0c5797f6ca68ad3f74828a75f02862829ed3903f6d254
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1edbd1dd8f6ce05665e0c5797f6ca68ad3f74828a75f02862829ed3903f6d254

Date & time

2024-06-07
21:47:25

2024-05-09
18:56:35

2024-05-06
18:58:45

2024-04-06
20:56:20

2024-03-16
00:25:25

Date & time

2024-05-09
18:56:25

2024-05-06
19:01:25

2024-04-05
20:24:40

Transaction Id

Ox8de338bebdh86840b73b

84a60a2dcd3ac8d87221ac

bd4a245a76534ce80clffl

0x546807830bch487b4724

047084bb3e4f8849d57261

43ef6b2811a925b2a7ac08

0x9e2c76f01b7950dabh628

72b5a61be35d6648edf468

b3eafaa575a2b2t49d%248b

Ox8e8ebala402f4267fe7d

adbfcaeac5961cc5380796

c8hfc7064ceabh55539463

0x8128e2dlbbcdfd7f72b0

85a25h6382a43dd179b8ac

892f0bbeadb2df5e73d38c

Transaction Id

Oxdllde5da%0cas3514ab9

51d4c338af0191c6d8c188

bd9f1798ab414b50a8%4ct

Oxd8al0c87752fc35d03a96

5460b0c4eb562048266355

5261b37bdae451f5f70438

Oxf7b7d1b0b11ca89cd088

126659bfbaalbabefe26fS

8e727e9c4d502%9aaa699c5

Amount

+ 1 op

1 10 ETH

+

Amount

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8de338bebdb86840b73b84a60a2dcd3ac8d87221acbd4a245a76534ce80c1ff1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8de338bebdb86840b73b84a60a2dcd3ac8d87221acbd4a245a76534ce80c1ff1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8de338bebdb86840b73b84a60a2dcd3ac8d87221acbd4a245a76534ce80c1ff1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x546807830bcb487b4724047084bb3e4f8849d5726143ef6b2811a925b2a7ac08
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x546807830bcb487b4724047084bb3e4f8849d5726143ef6b2811a925b2a7ac08
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x546807830bcb487b4724047084bb3e4f8849d5726143ef6b2811a925b2a7ac08
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e2c76f01b7950dab62872b5a61be35d6648edf468b3eafaa575a2b2f49d948b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e2c76f01b7950dab62872b5a61be35d6648edf468b3eafaa575a2b2f49d948b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e2c76f01b7950dab62872b5a61be35d6648edf468b3eafaa575a2b2f49d948b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e8eba0a402f4267fe7da3bfcaeac5961cc5380796c8bfc7064cea6b55539463
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e8eba0a402f4267fe7da3bfcaeac5961cc5380796c8bfc7064cea6b55539463
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e8eba0a402f4267fe7da3bfcaeac5961cc5380796c8bfc7064cea6b55539463
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8128e2d1bbcdfd7f72b085a25b6382a43dd179b8ac892f0bbea3b2df5e73d38c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8128e2d1bbcdfd7f72b085a25b6382a43dd179b8ac892f0bbea3b2df5e73d38c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8128e2d1bbcdfd7f72b085a25b6382a43dd179b8ac892f0bbea3b2df5e73d38c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd11de5da90ca53514ab951d4c338af0191c6d8c188bd9f1798ab414b50a894cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd11de5da90ca53514ab951d4c338af0191c6d8c188bd9f1798ab414b50a894cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd11de5da90ca53514ab951d4c338af0191c6d8c188bd9f1798ab414b50a894cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8a0c87752fc35d03a965460b0c4eb5620482663555261b37bdae451f5f70438
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8a0c87752fc35d03a965460b0c4eb5620482663555261b37bdae451f5f70438
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8a0c87752fc35d03a965460b0c4eb5620482663555261b37bdae451f5f70438
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf7b7d1b0b11ca89cd088126659bf6aa1babe0e26f58e727e9c4d5029aaa699c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf7b7d1b0b11ca89cd088126659bf6aa1babe0e26f58e727e9c4d5029aaa699c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf7b7d1b0b11ca89cd088126659bf6aa1babe0e26f58e727e9c4d5029aaa699c5

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-02-19
20:05:45

2024-02-06
03:14:25

2024-01-05
05:27:40

2024-01-04
13:52:30

2024-01-03
03:23:40

2023-12-31
03:51:45

2023-12-16
21:45:05

2023-12-16
21:40:05

2023-12-16
21:39:45

Transaction Id

Oxbe539d218774b313b3e8

13d97dc61fc7c729f21680

43f2fdcfd7e740524076fa

Ox8eef%abedSh5asS43cabe

17165¢c0172cfed2b8c7ece

e78770b2d94cd7cfc38979

0xc171b98b8327e5ddd4bS

39babcd785ec3c6935835F

20d1e532e0fbc37d651b77

Ox8077b9f08dcafchcd380

48hd6887c03fa338545faa

cc7503dc32bfchlff2aa%6

Oxflédafa76114F2eb6f27

053bfb4e308246f34d20b7

8c44aeaftf535a83195192ac

Oxba3d07b3a62d215341cé

1351566f51c81ff5e85053

99a7e643c2t435chd4bd4e

Oxad66f2d180bbdbc3c274

9bebclcB05d2886a3fbs5c2

006b6226d19273ed650958

0xd7b9bef72d359b3caa2b

363ff952acf37fab5b2dd7

8df9e6c08d5e4284200c0e

Ox3ce4b6l0ada767a21f67e

2ef132h24b7003d58e960a

h8f833890e365535dch121

Amount

+ 1 zerolends.com

+

+

NFT Coupon

1 Acces

Liquid-ether.com

1 Airdrop

1 Airdrop

1 Voucher

1 her.xyz

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 use-usdt.xyz

1 .xyz
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbe539d218774b313b3e813d97dc61fc7c729f2f68043f2fdcfd7e740524076fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbe539d218774b313b3e813d97dc61fc7c729f2f68043f2fdcfd7e740524076fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbe539d218774b313b3e813d97dc61fc7c729f2f68043f2fdcfd7e740524076fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8eef9a6e05b5a543ca6c17165c0172cfed2b8c7ecee78770b2d94cd7cfc38979
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8eef9a6e05b5a543ca6c17165c0172cfed2b8c7ecee78770b2d94cd7cfc38979
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8eef9a6e05b5a543ca6c17165c0172cfed2b8c7ecee78770b2d94cd7cfc38979
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc171b98b8327e5ddd4b539babcd785ec3c6935835f20d1e532e0fbc37d651b77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc171b98b8327e5ddd4b539babcd785ec3c6935835f20d1e532e0fbc37d651b77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc171b98b8327e5ddd4b539babcd785ec3c6935835f20d1e532e0fbc37d651b77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8077b9f08dcafcbcd38048bd6887c03fa338545faacc7503dc32bfcb1ff2aa96
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8077b9f08dcafcbcd38048bd6887c03fa338545faacc7503dc32bfcb1ff2aa96
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8077b9f08dcafcbcd38048bd6887c03fa338545faacc7503dc32bfcb1ff2aa96
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf16d4fa76114f2e6f2f7053bfb4e308246f34d20b78c44aeaf535a83195192ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf16d4fa76114f2e6f2f7053bfb4e308246f34d20b78c44aeaf535a83195192ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf16d4fa76114f2e6f2f7053bfb4e308246f34d20b78c44aeaf535a83195192ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xba3d07b3a62d215341c61351566f51c81ff5e8505399a7e643c2f435cbd4bd4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xba3d07b3a62d215341c61351566f51c81ff5e8505399a7e643c2f435cbd4bd4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xba3d07b3a62d215341c61351566f51c81ff5e8505399a7e643c2f435cbd4bd4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad66f2d180bbdbc3c2749bebc1c005d2886a3fb5c2006b6226d19273ed650958
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad66f2d180bbdbc3c2749bebc1c005d2886a3fb5c2006b6226d19273ed650958
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad66f2d180bbdbc3c2749bebc1c005d2886a3fb5c2006b6226d19273ed650958
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd7b9bef72d359b3caa2b363ff952acf37fa65b2dd78df9e6c08d5e4284200c0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd7b9bef72d359b3caa2b363ff952acf37fa65b2dd78df9e6c08d5e4284200c0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd7b9bef72d359b3caa2b363ff952acf37fa65b2dd78df9e6c08d5e4284200c0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ce4610a3a767a21f67e2ef132b24b7003d58e960ab8f833890e365535dcb121
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ce4610a3a767a21f67e2ef132b24b7003d58e960ab8f833890e365535dcb121
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ce4610a3a767a21f67e2ef132b24b7003d58e960ab8f833890e365535dcb121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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